First Name
adam
Afiq Avinesh
Agus
Agustina
Aidan
Aisha
Alastair
Alex
Alex
Alexander
Alisa
Amanda
Amaya
Amber
Ameka
Amos
Angela
Angus
Angus
Anika
Anita
Anna
Anna
Archie
Archie
Ash
Azaria
Bela
Bella
Ben

Ben

Ben

Ben
Benjamin
Biddy
Big Felix
Brendon
Bridget
Brooklyn
Caelan
Callum
Cameron
Carsyn
Casey
Charlie
Charlie
Chase
Chiara
Chloe
Chloe
Chris
Chris
Chris
Chris
Clara
Colin

Connor
Conor

Last Name
Nuttall
Padman
Sanchez
Sanchez
Rogers
Scott
Campbell
Dean
Poore

King
Schenk
Speed
Tan-Peters
Grossmith
Weston
Doogue
Lim

Kirk
Crowley
Tarr
Bentley
Boulton
Keeling
MacFarlane
Simpson
Curtis-Lamb
Briscoe
Terton
Kennedy
Hubmann
Lillig
Mitchell
Osborne
Mouscadet
Flavell

Chollet
Castle
Churchman
Jackson-Gers
Briscoe
Mclnnes
Dunlop
Welton
Marshall
Mornin
Walker
Burgess
Lowe
Chagnon
Chuang
Boon
Lacoste
Lacoste
North
Reid
Barrack
O’Hagan
Vaessen

Green
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0
48
0
53
0
43
51
60
41
58
60
50
51
50
55
51
68
62
38
44
45
0
45
35
39
0
60
41
43
51
60
45
50
45

51
0
47
45
45
60
58
66
56
52
44
55
51
40
46
53
68
0
0
36
55
58
62

Split
11.76
0.00
11.24
0.00
16.51
0.00
5.51
13.98
29.24
3.98
25.67
30.47
14.86
13.61
12.01
18.37
13.77
40.82
33.32
3.33
6.49
7.07
0.00
6.99
2.15
3.73
0.00
30.00
4.04
28.06
13.64
29.71
10.51
11.93
7.35

13.97
0.00
8.05
7.7
7.24

29.28

25.71

39.32

24.45

15.70
6.46

27.47
14.00
3.78
7.79
16.69

40.23
0.00
0.00
2.52
18.47

25.25

34.06



Conrad
Cooper
corbin
Cory
Cosimo
Cybella
Dakoda
Dave
David
David
Dean
Deana
Denzil
Dhivya
Diana
Dominic
Duncan
Eli
ELLA
Ellen
Elsha
Emily
Emma
Emma
Emmanuel
Eric
Evie
Felix
Felix
Finian
Finlay
Finlay
Finn
Fletcher
Fletcher
Florian
Frank
Fynn
Georgie
Grant
Grant
Grayson
Gurmeet
Hanna
Hannah
Haruka
Harvey
Helena
Henry
Hiromi
Hovey
Hugo
Hugo
Huxley
Hylton
Icaro
Isabella
Isabella
lvan
lvana
Jack
Jack
Jack
Jack
Jacob
Jacob
Jahna

Bolger
Gibson
shirley
Sellwood
Goodwin
Briscoe
Hurst
Bolger
Macdonald
Sheppard
Harliwich
MacDonald
O’Shannessey
Nair
Sosnovskaya
Oberhumer
Williams
Hylands
Fookes
Riley
Langman
Lane
Dawson
de Lange
Nimmo
Duggan
Cook

Hunt
Tasic-Eaton
Tse

Cate

Cate

Groer
McGrath
Phelan
Scharinger
Roberts
Marno-Simpson
Winneke
Barrie
Hartley-Brown
Meaclem
Saini
North
Harrison
Shigeuchi
Sanderson
Hackner
Booker
Scott
Dickson
Richards
Sanderson
Bolger
Briscoe
Nieri Pita
Preston
Preston
Luketina
Preston
Base
Cameron
Hewitt
Davies
Dodds
Doornebosch
Walls
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62

15.07
0.00
34.10
0.00
12.41
14.94
12.73
23.89
7.43
33.36
8.67
3.27
29.04
9.05
8.25
29.40
9.44
24.89
0.00
3.83
3.17
24.23
5.64
25.96
14.76
0.00
7.55
13.59
29.82
25.77
38.49
0.00
8.57
29.78
26.26
9.22
25.30
29.94
5.10
13.98
14.09
35.06
2.88
0.00
4.00
8.67
0.00
0.00
36.09
6.98
16.27
0.00
2.7
6.60
25.30
37.56
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.88
0.00
0.00
9.32
33.97
0.00



Jake
James
James
James
James
Jamie
Jamie
Jasmin
Jasmine
Jason
Jenna
Jennifer
Jenny
Jess
Jesse
Jesse
Jo
Joanne
Joel
John
Jon
Joseph
Josh
JP
Justin
Katie
Katie
Kayla
Keegan
Kelly
Kieran
Kim

Kiri
Kirsty
Kurt
Lachie
Laura
Leon
Leroy
Liam
Lily

Lj
Lottie
Louis
Luca
Lucas
Mac
Madison
Mahe
Manaia
Marc
Mark
Martin
Martin
Mary
Matt
Matt
Matt
Matt
Matt
Matthew
Matthew
Max
Mia
Micah
Mike
Mikhail

Millener
Douglas
Hulyer
Gunn
Geddes
Birchler
Speer
Jackson
Prince
Butler
Beaumont
Carruthers
McGrath
Lynch
Homburg
Callaghan
Lillig
Cheung
Browne
Miller
Sedon
Dravitzki
Russ
Griffiths
Woods
Chinn
Saunders
Muirson
Magness
Marie
Moore
Brorens
Shibahara
Jackson
Ronald
Rees
Townshend
Cotton
Harford
Settle
Green
Devlin
Armstrong
Colville
Verheul
Winchester
Duggan
Hartley-Brown
Vinton-Boot
Johnston
Simpson
Lewis
Rademacher
Johnson
Lilliston
Davies
Jones
Helsby
Creahan
Weir
Hamilton
Williams
Groer
Gordon
Tarr
Birchler
Dergilev
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0.00
25.31
14.01

0.00
26.06
34.07

0.00

6.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.30

3.85

0.00
25.76

3.56

3.87
15.83
11.61

0.00
43.11
13.59

4.10

6.48
15.44

7.23
11.50
25.30

0.00
14.26

7.56
30.04
13.96

9.88

0.00
25.25

6.72
13.59
29.24

5.56

5.72

5.10
24.78
11.55
10.51

0.00

2.00

2.67

0.00

7.19

0.00

7.97
17.55

8.63

9.31
38.03
15.28
16.56
25.25

7.1

8.13

0.00

0.00

8.58

6.24
11.98



Mischa
Monay
Monika
Morgan
Naomi
Ngaire
Nic

Nic
Nicholas
Nicholas
Nick
Nick
Nicky
Nina
Nina
olive
Olive
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Oliver
Oscar
Oskar
Oskar
Patrick
Paul
Paul
Peter
Phoebe
Pietro
Prashanth
Quinn
Rachel
Ran
Rhys
Richard
Richard
Riley
Riley

rob
Robert
Rowan
Rowan
Ruben
Sabrina
Sam
Sam
Samantha
Samuel
santi
Sara
Scott
Scott
Sebastian
Sefton
Sian
Sofia
Solomon
Sophia
Sophie
Spencer
Stefan
Stephanie
Summer
Susan
Susannah
Sylvie

van Barneveld
Christensen
Scott
Adams
Ishihara
North
Klever
Turnbull
Preston
Morris
Flyvbjerg
Kennedy
Dachs
Babington
Rainey
sedon
Sedon
Beadell
Chinn
Jacobs
Batchelor
Gatenby
Wolff
Reynolds
Whiting
Bulbon
Clarke
Allison
Rendle
Moses
Guda
Edmondson
Hodgson
Zhang
Lewis
Booker
Tait
Butler
Hughes
gajland
Rider
Hamilton
Sinclair
Scarlet
Lasica
Cook
Jacomb
Dowrick
Fisher
montejo
Pelizza
Ferguson
Rieper
Priestley
Priestley
Crowley
Gorosito
Armstrong
Cook
Owen
Menzies
Kotze
Croy
Adams
Young
Lynch
Malcolm-Tait
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43.80
5.44
4.18
0.00
8.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

25.20
0.00
9.1

11.98
3.78
6.44
2.80
0.00
6.60

33.94
0.00
8.10

29.66

43.80
3.58

29.79

32.74
7.55

18.47
0.00
2.96
5.20
8.87
6.63
0.00
0.00
8.30
7.79

33.85

10.91

42.91
7.70
6.65

24.22

25.25
5.24
8.10

25.46

15.23
5.54

35.06
0.00

33.62

30.04
6.46

40.00

16.41
6.92
0.00

30.86
0.00

41.23

13.93
9.00
9.15
7.83

11.73
9.14



Tade
Tadeo
Tayah
Tayah
Tessa
Thomas
Tim
Tim
Tobin
Tobin
Todd
Tristan
Vanessa
Wilfred
William
Xanthe
Xavier
XIAO
zac
Zac
Zack
Zane
Zora
Andrew
Asha
Ameet
Michael
Andrew
Asha
Ameet
Hannah
James
Charlotte
Mac
Claudia
Bevan
Daniel
Daniel
IUcas
nick
Thomas
Shania
Rob

Shapoff
Shapoff
Vivian
Vivian
van den Beuke
Grummitt
Hewitt
Lillig
Armstrong
Priestley
Whatling
Bennett
Bray
Browne
Workman
Saunders
Ballantine
SuU

sedon
Orme
Williams
Bray
Janson
Balcar
Bakhai
Bakhai
McNabb
Balcar
Bakhai
Bakhai
Zia
Paterson
Maddox
Stuart
Woods
Cook
Fitzwater
Fitzwater
Dowell
meason
Bauer
Gibson
Menzies
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60
60

52
60

51

40
64
40
55

45
50
68
45
64
46
50

38
51

59

60
56
39
53
56
51
21

16
50
44
60
48

0.00
25.58
0.00
0.00
30.63
29.24
0.00
15.04
30.11
0.00
14.18
0.00
3.80
36.84
3.78
24.02
0.00
7.13
12.37
41.25
7.27
37.21
8.07
12.23
0.00
3.24
13.84
0.00
28.98
0.00
30.38
24.22
3.53
16.29
24.46
14.26
10.35
0.00
12.60
12.06
28.44
30.15
8.71



